CAC
CR
CORE

Date

11/4

11/11

11/18

12/2

12/9

1/6

1/13

Suburban Aquatic League DCAA
American Conference LMSD
East Division 2017-2018 PENN
8/8/17

Girls Host Boys Host

CAC LMSD

CORE DCAA

CR PENN

LMSD PENN

CR DCAA

CORE CAC

DCAA PENN

LMSD CORE

CAC CR

CAC DCAA

CR LMSD

PENN CORE

DCAA LMSD

PENN CAC

CORE CR

American Conference Dual Meet Finals

CENTRAL DIVISION EAST DIVISION

League Dual Meet Finals

OPPONENT/HOST/TIME TBD



