CR CORE	American Conference East Division 2017-2018 8/8/17	LMSD PENN
Date	Girls Host	Boys Host
11/4	CAC CORE CR	LMSD DCAA PENN
11/11	LMSD CR CORE	PENN DCAA CAC
11/18	DCAA LMSD CAC	PENN CORE CR
12/2	CAC CR PENN	DCAA LMSD CORE
12/9	DCAA PENN CORE	LMSD CAC CR
1/6	American Conference Dual Meet Finals	
	CENTRAL DIVISION	EAST DIVISION
1/13	League Dual Meet Finals	
	OPPONENT/HOST/TIME TBD	

**Suburban Aquatic League** 

CAC

**DCAA**